
MONDAY, APRIL 19, 1999, CONTINUED 

915334 
915335 
915336 
915338 
915340 
915341 
915342 
915343 
915344 
915344 
915344 
915344 
915344 
9715345 
915346 
9135347 
915348 
915349 
915349 

. 9153949 
915349 
915349 

915349 
915350 
915350 
915351 
915351 
91535e 
915353 
9715353 
915353 
915353 
9715353 
915354 
915354 
915355 
9153955 
9135355 
915355 
9135355 
915356 
915356 
715357 
915359 
915360 
915361 
915361 
9153362 
915363 
915363 
915364 
9715365 
915368 
9135372 
915372 
‘915972 
915373 
915412 
915414 
9135415 
915414 
915417 
715418 
915419 
91542e3 
9154293 

915424 
915425 
915426 
913436 
915437 
915438 
915439 
915440 
915441 
915442 
915443 
915444 
915446 
915449 

915451 

915452 
915453 

9715455 
915457 

FORBES, ALISA 

NGUYEN, TRAN DANG QUE 
COX, TERRY 
WATTS, DEBBIE C 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
DELANEY, BRUCE. LAMAR 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
GARVEY, MARK + 
SAMPSON, RONALD! LEE 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
ESTE, FERNANDO.» 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS. SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
HARDING, CLYDE ‘HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
CHAMBERS DEBRA & °° 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
FLY, SALLY 
CURRY, D JUNE 
KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL: TELE 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
BEELER, MELISSA 
ALFONSO, JUSTINA 
SOMMERS, MARY 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
ROBBINS, SHANNON 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
KRATER, DEBBIE R 
ARRGYO, MIRTA 
GOUGH, MELINDA GALE 
GOUGH, MELINDA GALE 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
FOURKILLER, VIRGINIA E 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
ZIMA, JOHN J IR 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
DINDY, BERNARD 
ROLAND, MARY ANNE 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
HOFFMAN, LINDA 
JONES, CLAUDIA ANN 
JACK, LEAH A 
MITCHELL, TRACY A 
FLINT, LAURA C 
GONZALES, ROSARIO C 
HILL, PAGETTE J 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE: 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL:: 

MILEAGE 
TRAVEL: 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE. 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MIUEAGE 
MELEAGE' 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

220.03 

242,13 
83.53 
95.88 

174.80 
277.88 
144.90 
356.53 
63.39 
119.51 
90.31 
244.90 
150.10 
164.08 
399.10 
254.48 
81.58 
148.93 
11.19 
90.28 
42.39 
51.04 
43.61 
283.40 
93.73 
258.38 
89.20 
59.48 

133.84 
16.29 
15.34 
153.97 
209.59 
43.98 
13.89 
4.29 

48.13 
108.09 
52.68 
49.38 
96.17 

1,523.15 
150.48 
56.55 
75.49 
361.26 
361.26 
66.95 
72.48 
133.25 
698.33 
311.76 
15.00 
15.40 
50.70 
30.55 
36.40 
50.05 
7.15 
20.15 
33.15 
212.23 
34.98 
328.58 
19.50 
75.30 

139.75 
89.28 
7.15 

119.60 
204.10 
182.45 
250.25 
234.65 
120.90 
20.80 

176.00 
13.98 
264.00 
52.33 
29.25 
122.85 
16.90 
43.55 
41.93 


