MONDAY, APRIL 19, 1999, CONTINUED

915334	FORBES, ALISA	MILEAGE	220.03
915335	NGUYEN, TRAN DANG QUE	MILEAGE	242.13
915336	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	83.53
915338	WATTS, DEBBIE C	MILEAGE	95.88
915340	HUTTON, KARLA D	MILEAGE	176.80
915341	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	MILEAGE	277.88
915342	RUGGERI, CARMEN E	MILEAGE	146.90
915343	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE	356.53
915344	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	63.39
915344	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	119.51
915344	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		90.31
		SERVICES	
915344	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	244.90
915344	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	150.10
915345	GARVEY, MARK	MILEAGE	166.08
915346	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	MILEAGE	399.10
915347	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	MILEAGE	254.48
915348	ESTE, FERNANDO : 1	MILEAGE	81.58
915349	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	148.93
915349	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	11.19
915349	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	
915349			90.28
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	42.39
915349	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	51.04
915349	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	43.61
915350	DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE	283.40
915350	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	93.73
915351	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	MILEAGE	258.38
915351	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	89.20
915352	CHAMBERS DEBRA E	MILEAGE	59.48
915353	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		
		SERVICES	133.84
915353	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	16.29
915353	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	15.34
915353	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	153.97
915353	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	209.59
915354	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	43.98
915354	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	13.89
915355	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	4.29
915355	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	
915355	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		48.13
915355	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	108.09
		SERVICES	52.68
915355	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	49.38
915356	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	96.17
915356	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	1,523.15
915357	FLY, SALLY	MILEAGE	150.48
915359	CURRY, D JUNE	MILEAGE	56.55
915360	KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	75.69
915361	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
915361	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
915362	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE	
915363	GOGETS, JOHN		66.95
915363	GOGETS, JOHN	MILEAGE	72.48
915364		TRAVEL	133.25
	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	698.33
915365	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	311.76
915368	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	TRAINING	15.00
915372	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE	15.60
915372	IVEY, REGGIE	MELEAGE	50.70
915372	IVEY, REGGIE	TRAVEL	30.55
915373	BEELER, MELISSA	MILEAGE	36.40
915412	ALFONSO, JUSTINA	MILEAGE	50.05
915414	SOMMERS, MARY	MILEAGE	
915415	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	MILEAGE	7.15
915416	ROBBINS, SHANNON		20.15
915417	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	MILEAGE	33.15
915418	POATED DEBDIE D	MILEAGE	212.23
915419	KRATER, DEBBIE R	MILEAGE	34.98
	ARROYO, MIRTA	MILEAGE	328.58
915423	GOUGH, MELINDA GALE	MILEAGE	19.50
915423	GOUGH, MELINDA GALE	TRAVEL	75.30
915424	HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE	139.75
915425	BOMHOLT, JOAN B	MILEAGE	89.28
915426	FOURKILLER, VIRGINIA E	MILEAGE	7.15
915436	JONES, DANNIE MAE	MILEAGE	119.60
915437	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	MILEAGE	
915438	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	MILEAGE	204.10
915439	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	182.65
915440	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID		250.25
915441	DINDY, BERNARD	MILEAGE	234.65
915442	ROLAND, MARY ANNE	MILEAGE	120.90
915443		MILEAGE	20.80
915444	PITNEY BOWES INC	SERVICES	176.00
	RASK, PAMELA SUE	MILEAGE	13.98
915446	HOFFMAN, LINDA	MILEAGE	26.00
915449	JONES, CLAUDIA ANN	MILEAGE	52.33
915451	JACK, LEAH A	MILEAGE	
915452	MITCHELL, TRACY A	MILEAGE	29.25
915453	FLINT, LAURA C	MILEAGE	122.85
915455	GONZALES, ROSARIO C		16.90
915457	HILL, PAGETTE J	MILEAGE	43.55
-	ل جاء اعتداد و سمد	MILEAGE	41.93
	·		